

t

IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.25

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12460/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 12/03/2005 in CR No. 4432/2003

of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJINDER & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT, VILLAGE HABETPUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 27/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Santosh Singh,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.Balaji,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No. 3 may be considered along with the special leave petition.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Madhu Saxena ]

Court Master

