

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12460/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2005 in CR No. 4432/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJINDER & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT, VILLAGE HABETPUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default dated 06.05.2008)

Date: 15/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.Balaji,Adv.

Mrs. Santosh Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Finally, three weeks time time is granted for compliance of the
office report.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER